Indice

Presentazione
ElkeAtzler

Introduzione
Francesco Fiorentino

Prefazione
Giovanni Sampaolo

Thomas Arzt
Dimitré Dinev
Erwin Einzinger
Susanne Gregor
Alois Hotschnig
Anna Kim

Karin Peschka
Irene Prugger
Kathrin Roggia
Carolina Schutti
Lisa Spalt
Michael Stavaric
Anja Utler

Anna Weidenholzer

Daniel Wisser

Nota sui testi originali

15

19
29
35
43
49
S7
61
/1
79
87
95
HO3
N3
117
125

137



